UKCF Ranking 2025-26

First Ranking - 2025/26

London
11-16-2025

Results of the fifth round

Match

UK Carrom Federation
hosted by UK Carrom Federation
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N

O© 00 NN O U1 &~ W

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

17

18
19
20

SolL version 5.16

Chithirai Vinod css

Nilam Mohamed
Sadurdeen s

Chavda Natvarsingh

(GBR)
Shetye Aniket s

Nafly Mohamed e
Pangare Prashant s
Sanakal Amar e
D'Souza Andrew e
Narkar Chandan ex

Muzamil Mohamed
Fazloon exr

Kumar Ish e
Thendralraj Srivishnu

(GBR)

Aitken Mark sr
Karekar Sandesh c:x

Premsingh Prasad Dix s
Farook Mohamed Firaz
(GBR)

Dix Priscilla s

Santharam Arun s
Sundarajan Sridhar
Dix Princila Jain s

Rout Raja ew

Dix Raphel csr
Swamikannu Sheyam
Sundar e

Mohamed Ameer s
Chicktey Sufiyan s
Islam Nazrul e
Ahmed Shuab s
Vedala Gautam e
Prakash Naveen s

Dinesh Subbiah e
Ali Anhar (GBR)
Merchant Salman s

Kugathasan Anith ez
Kandaswamy

Saravvanan Murugesan

(GBR)

Don Srikantha e
Khariwal Trupti e
Lakshmikanthan
Jeganathan e
Kugathasan Robiga e

Naznin Fawha s
Phantom

Results of the fifth round

Page 1 of 1

11/
16 /

19 /

16 /
7/
25 /
9/
25/
25 /

25/
25 /
23 /
21/

25/

6/
25/

2/

24 /
25/
25/

02-2

18

25
25

11

16

o oo

0-2026 07:19 AM


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/ac59b3ccbf4511f08413901b0edac7fa?turn=5

